Grand Prix d'Isbergues - Pas de Calais

2006

procyclingstats.com

17/09/2006 | 202 km | 109 starting
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I i DEDECKERJonas—
= NILSSON John
Il BERGES Stéphane—
I i VERSTREPENjohan—
= MICHAELSEN Lars
I i PEFHLLEAY-Stéphane—
Il DE-GROOTE Thierry—
T}
Ll DETILLOUX Christophe
I BAGUET Serge
== HARDTER Uwe
B HENY-Stefan—
Il GABRIEL Frédéric
I H VASSEUR Cédric
m KAREEV-Atexandr—
L INAUDI Nicolas
Il CANOUET Gilles
&2 MANNING Paul
ol BROOKS Benjamin
Il STEELS Tom
== VAN KLEINSORGEN Christoph
Il POWER Ciardn—
= BLAUDZUN Michael
Il RENDERS Jens
ol GATES Nick
I8 RAVALEU Freddy
i i HERVE Cédric
= VAN-ZANDBEEK Mart—
I § VAN DER LINDEN Wesley
JOHANSEN Allan
Il PORTAL Sébastien
I«# WALTERS Mark
I BERGES Emitien-Benoit—
= VIERHOUTEN Aart
I i DUCLOS-LASSALLE Hervé—
I SOETENS Jan
* NODERA Hidenori
= MESCHENMOSER Christoph—
il COUPE Geoffrey
Ll SIMON Jean-Paul
I i MOREAU-Christophe—
I COUTOULY Cédric—
I8 AUGE Stéphane—
== BOTCHAROV Alexandre
L1 JEGOU Lilian
Il MORIZOT Florian
I DEROO David
I i ©'tOUGHLNDavid—
il MESPOULEDE Jean
il STUBBETom—
L PHVOISYann—
Il CALZATI Sylvain
w= Z|ELINSKI Piotr
= GUT Atexander—
I i BONNAIRE Otivier—
Ll MONIER Damien
= PUTSEP-Erki—
I B MAZET Julien
Ll NEVENS Sven
Il VAN HUFFEL Wim
== WEISSINGER René
Ll THYS Steven
LN KUYCKX Jan
== KOBZARENKOVatery—
PEDERSEN Martin
I § BONSERGENT Stéphane
wll CHADWICK Glen Alan
= PRONK Matthé
I VERHEYEN Geert
tll JOHNSON Benjamin
I8 CAUQUIL Yohan
Il NEIRYNCK Kevin
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== DEKKERS Hans

Il DRUJON Mathieu

N EECKHOUT Niko

I § GHYLLEBERT Pieter

Il FLAHAUT Denis

ol CLARKEHitton—

== GOESINNEN Floris

I8 COENEN Johan

& TOMBAK Janek

1 i GARBEYN-Gorik—

Il SCHEIRLINCKX Bert

== FRIEDEMANN Matthias

= SCHULZEAndré—

I 0 GUESDON Frédéric

Il DELPECH Jean-Luc

Il DURET Sébastien

B § HOVELIJNCK Kurt

I N LELAY David

Il PAUWELS Serge

= GARATE Juan Manuel

il SANTAROMITA Ivan
= KLOSTERGAARD Kasper

LI MEBEREEMaxime—

I GADRET John

& MURAVYEV-Dmitriy—

= TJALLINGII Maarten
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== KRIVTSOV Yuriy

I § VAN DE WALLE Jurgen

I I BONNET Witliam—

i LE MEVEL Christophe

i1 JEROME Vincent

i § ZANOTTI Marco

Il NUYENS Nick

ol COOKEBaden—

- TEN-DAMtaurens—

I VANSUMMEREN Johan

LI MONFORTMaxime—

== HONDO Danilo

Il VOECKLER Thomas

I SPRiCKMatthieu—

Il CASAR Sandy

£ VANDE VELDE Christian

L FEDRIGO Pierrick

i1 PINEAU Jérome

LN HINAULT Sébastien

i § DUMOULIN Samuel

Il RIBLON Christophe

B § ENGOULVENT Jimmy

Il PICHOT Alexandre

il JACOBS Pieter

Ll SIJMENS Nico

L AMORISON Frédéric

Ll VAN HECKE Preben

Bl WILLEMS Frederik

Ll tABBEArnaud—

Il DE WAELE Bert

Il VOGONDY Nicolas

Ll PAURIOL Rémi

L8 GERARD Arnaud

i 8 HABEAUX Grégory

£ LAGUTIN Sergey

= LANGEVELD Sebastian

i BOONEN Tom

sl GERRANS Simon

£ FARRAR Tyler

il EVANS Cadel

== MANDRI René

+= VEIKKANEN Jussi

I § CHAVANEL Sylvain

I § GILBERT Philippe

I ROCHE Nicolas

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



